L
A
S
H
IN
G
 C
H

IE
S
05
customerservices@bridoncookes.co.nz  |  0508 274 366        219
HEAVY TRANSPORT LASHING EQUIP
ICE-CURT LASHING CHAIN
ICE-CURT Lashing Chain
Product
Code
RUD
Item No.
Lashing Capacity * MBL ** Diameter Ø Required for
Equivalent Strengtht t mm
02398206 ICE-6 3.6 7.2 6 8 mm G70
02398208 ICE-8 6.0 12.0 8 10 mm G70
02398210 ICE-10 10.0 20.0 10 13 mm G80
02398213* ICE-13 16.0 32.0 13 16 mm G80
02398216* ICE-16 25.0 50.0 16 20 mm G80
Much higher lashing capacity than grade 70 Chain with decisive handling benefits.
Due to RUD’s double coating system
(pre-treatment and ICE-Pink-Powder
Coating) there is a considerably better

IE
S
05
220        0508 274 366  |  customerservices@bridoncookes.co.nz
HEAVY TRANSPORT LASHING EQUIP
ICE-CURT RATCHET TENSIONER
ICE-CURT GAKO Ratchet Tensioner
Product
Code
RUD
Item No.
Suit Chain Lashing Cap. L – Open L – Closed Reach Weight
Ø mm t mm mm mm kg
02398251 ICE-CURT-6-GAKO 6 3.6 400 260 140 1.5
02398252 ICE-CURT-8-GAKO 8 6.0 520 350 170 3.9
02398253 ICE-CURT-10-GAKO 10 10.0 532 362 170 4.3
02398254* ICE-CURT-13-GAKO 13 16.0 830 530 300 7.6
02398255* ICE-CURT-16-GAKO 16 25.0 962 612 350 13.4
The ICE-CURT GAKO Ratchet Tensioner offers significant weight reduction, improved ergonomics, faster installation and
improved safety. Very high lashing capacity and considerably lighter in weight than conventional Grade 70 load binders.
•	 Spindle & ratchet body with long-term anticorrosive zinc-nickel coating.
•	 User friendly operation, even with gloves.